REA-335
%
0
100
150
50
200
TALSA

(liters)
Power (W)
standard     PowerPlus
Heating
Elements
External Dim.
WxDxH (cm)
Internal Dim.
WxDxH (cm)
Thermal
Fluid
Wgt.
(kg±)
Vol
(m3±)
REA-165 165   9.000 12.000 2    80x107x111   44x70x54 36 l/31 kg 257 0,95
REA-250 250 13.500 18.000 3  103x107x111   67x70x54 52 l/45 kg 305 1,22
REA-335 335 18.000 24.000 4  126x107x111   90x70x54 67 l/58 kg 362 1,50
REA-505 505 27.000 36.000 6  172x107x111 136x70x54 97 l/84 kg 482 2,04
REA-725 725 36.000 54.000 8  228x107x111 192x70x54 140l/121kg 628 2,71
Recommended, no smoke evacuation flue exhaust nor specialized installation required.
165-725 lit
43-191 gal
15-200 lit